Features
• Slanted design with wire rack conveniently stores liquor bottles for speedy
access
• Underside of Slanted Liquor Rack is sound deadened
• TSCE8SSR-BP and TSCE12SSR-12BP Models have integrated Blender Platform
• Optional LED lights to illuminate bottles
• Stainless steel legs install without tools and have “Rust-free” thermoplastic feet
JOB
AREA
ITEM NO.
MODEL NO.
Form No. Z2387
Rev. 02.16.2015
PERLICK CORPORATION   8300 W. Good Hope Rd.,  Milwaukee, WI  53223   •   800.558.5592   •   perlick.com
MODELS
TSCE Series
TSCE8SSR
TSCE8SSR-BP
TSCE12SSR
TSCE12SSR-BP
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEETS      Cocktail Station - Slanted Liquor Racks
TOBIN ELLIS SIGNATURE COCKTAIL STATION SLANTED
LIQUOR RACKS
Form No. Z2387
Rev. 02.16.2015
PERLICK CORPORATION   8300 W. Good Hope Rd.,  Milwaukee, WI  53223   •   800.558.5592   •   perlick.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEETS      Cocktail Station - Slanted Liquor Racks
TOBIN ELLIS SIGNATURE COCKTAIL STATION SLANTED
LIQUOR RACKS
36 1/2"  35 1/2"
[927]    [902]
MAX     MIN
 "A"
 "A/2"
 6 3/8"
162
OPTIONAL
LED LIGHT
18 1/2"  17 1/2"
[470]    [445]
MAX     MIN
 7 1/16"
179
 1"
25
 10 15/16"
278
  25 3/8"
644
3 15/16"
100
TYP
 4"
102
TSCEXXSSR
 27 9/16"
701
TSCEXXSSR
 1 1/2"
38
 7 9/16"
192
3 15/16"
100
TYP
 4"
102
 17 5/16"
440
TSCEXXSSR-BF
1/8"
3
1/8"
3
TSCEXXSSR-BF
TSCEXXSSR
8300 W. Good Hope Road     Milwaukee, WI 53223   Phone 800-558-5592    Fax 414-353-7069
              Toll Free 800-558-5592     E-mail:Perlick@perlick.com    www. Perlick.com
MODEL NOS. TSCE8SSR TSCE8SSR-BP TSCE12SSR TSCE12SSR-BP
LENGTH IN. (mm) 8” (203) 8” (203) 12” (205) 12” (205)
SHIP WT. lbs. (kg) 35 (15.9) 40 (18.1) 40 (18.1) 45 (20.4)
CONSTRUCTION All stainless steel construction, with steel vinyl coated wire racks
BACKSPLASH General and TSC Series: Stainless steel 6” high (4” high optional) with 1” return at top, mechanically
fastened and sealed with steel support brackets
TSD Series: Not applicable
BOTTLE CAPACITY
(3-3/4” dia. bottles)
12 8 18 14
BLENDER PLATFORM N/A 7-3/4” x 7-9/16” N/A 11-3/4” x 7-9/16”
LEGS Unit requires adjacent support. If located at the end of a line-up, one pair of leges is included. 1-5/8”
tubular, stainless steel with 1” adjustable stainless steel foot.
ACCESSORIES LED light, small bottle caddy
LENGTH
LENGTH/2